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19mm Unfinished Maple 19mm Prefinished Maple 19mm Unfinished Birch 19mm Prefinished Birch

sales@canusawood.com
500-1281 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, BC, Canada V6E 3J7 

Contact:
Toll Free: 1.877.822.6872
Phone: 604.687.2254
Fax: 604.682.4691 

After several generations of refinement, PREMCORE®Plus delivers a superior 
quality at competitive prices. Evolving on our Premcore® line, Premcore®Plus 
has gone through several generations of refinement to where it is today with 

better strength and a lighter weight. Premcore®Plus is ideal for cabinet 
and furniture component manufacturers looking for an excellent 

core and lighter weight. 

Features
   Benefits
---------------
Tight thickness tolerance at +/- 0.3mm
   Ease of use on CNC machines
---------------
Calibrated two-step panel construction
   Stable core to eliminate warping 
---------------
Minimal core voids and overlaps
   Consistent look along the edges
---------------
Unfinished and Prefinished
   Matching panels for multiple applications
---------------
Inspected by Canusa Quality Control Team
   Consistent quality 

 
 

FACE & BACK VENEERS

GR ADES

GLUE T YPES

THICKNESSES / PLYS / WEIGHTS

DIMENSIONS

 5.2 MM*

6 MM 

9 MM 

12 MM 

15 MM 

18 MM 

19 MM 

25 MM 

5 PLY

7 PLY

7 PLY

7 PLY

9 PLY

9 PLY

11 PLY

13 PLY

• 48.5"x 96.5" (*5.2mm is 48” x 96”)

*weights are approximate

*custom thicknesses available

SPECIFICATIONS

• WHOLE PIECE WHITE, NATURAL BIRCH

• WHOLE PIECE WHITE MAPLE

• AVAILABLE IN B, C, AND PAINT GRADES

• CARB2 CERTIFIED / EPA TSCA Title VI 

20 LBS

24 LBS

27 LBS

34 LBS

41 LBS

49 LBS

52 LBS

68 LBS
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